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Smoke Shop
Dry Clean Express 
Master's Donuts
Shows Vacant on Rent Roll
M&M Wireless
Metro PCS
Mega Thrift
BioLife Plasma Services
Headstart School
Water and Ice
Nadine African Hair Braiding 
Angels's Beauty Salon
CorTech
Foothill Chinese
Dental Center 
Simple Y Fantastico
Stylish Honey Eyebrow
Rialto Thai Kitchen
T & M Nails
WingStop
Work Force Enterprises
Direct Line Insurance Services
Tacos Calentano
Mountain Laundry 
La Autentica Michocana 
Las Nueves Islas
McDonalds 
Wienerschnitzel
Food 4 Less
Food 4 Less Fuel Center

1,400 SF
1,400 SF
1,260 SF
1,150 SF

883 SF
1,801 SF

23,714 SF
11,998 SF
10,913 SF
1,200 SF

975 SF
1,100 SF
1,088 SF
1,950 SF
1,300 SF
2,520 SF
1,100 SF
1,397 SF

926 SF
1,350 SF
1,625 SF
1,300 SF
1,832 SF
4,654 SF
2,328 SF
5,224 SF

(Owned By Others)    6,000 SF
(Owned By Others)    1,750 SF
(Owned By Others)  52,748 SF
(Owned By Others)    4,968 SF

1304A
1304B
1304C
1304D
1304E
1304F
1332
1346
1360
13734A1
13734A2
1374B
1374B1
1374C
1374E
1374F
1374G
1424A
1424B
1424D
1424E
1424F1
1424G
1424H
1438A-B
1304G
1318
1388
1410
1304G

Renaissance Center |  Site Plan

We're ready to help your business grow in Renaissance Center. Give us a call today for more information!

12125 Day St. Suite V-207, Moreno Valley, CA 92557

1304 West Foothill Blvd. Rialto, CA 92376

Contact Information

BRE#01972230

Leased Available
Tenant List

A

B CMega Thrift

Phone: 714.227.7829
Alan@atlasland.com  
www.atlasland.com 


