



Tenant List

1304A	Smoke Shop	1,400 SF
1304B	Dry Clean Express	1,400 SF
1304C	Master's Donuts	1,260 SF
1304D	Shows Vacant on Rent Roll	1,150 SF
1304E	M&M Wireless	883 SF
1304F	Metro PCS	1,801 SF
1332	Mega Thrift	23,714 SF
1346	BioLife Plasma Services	11,998 SF
1360	Headstart School	10,913 SF
13734A1	Water and Ice	1,200 SF
13734A2	Nadine African Hair Braiding	975 SF
1374B	Angels's Beauty Salon	1,100 SF
1374B1	CorTech	1,088 SF
1374C	Foothill Chinese	1,950 SF
1374E	Dental Center	1,300 SF
1374F	Simple Y Fantastico	2,520 SF
1374G	Stylish Honey Eyebrow	1,100 SF
1424A	Rialto Thai Kitchen	1,397 SF
1424B	T & M Nails	926 SF
1424D	WingStop	1,350 SF
1424E	Work Force Enterprises	1,625 SF
1424F1	Direct Line Insurance Services	1,300 SF
1424G	Tacos Calentano	1,832 SF
1424H	Mountain Laundry	4,654 SF
1438A-B	La Autentica Michocana	2,328 SF
1304G	Las Nuevas Islas	5,224 SF
1318	McDonalds	(Owned By Others) 6,000 SF
1388	Wienerschnitzel	(Owned By Others) 1,750 SF
1410	Food 4 Less	(Owned By Others) 52,748 SF
1304G	Food 4 Less Fuel Center	(Owned By Others) 4,968 SF

We're ready to help your business grow in Renaissance Center. Give us a call today for more information!

Contact Information

Phone: 714.227.7829
 Alan@atlasland.com
 www.atlasland.com



12125 Day St. Suite V-207, Moreno Valley, CA 92557

BRE#01972230

AP | Atlas Properties